
State Point of Contact Email Telephone Number
Time
Zone

Alabama Leah Taylor Leah.Taylor@usda.gov 251-937-3297 Ext 3524 Central

Alaska Nancy Garza nancy.garza@usda.gov 907-761-7723 Alaskan

Arizona Gaby Pacheco gabriela.pacheco@usda.gov 602-280-8741 Mountain

Arkansas Kristin Taynor Kirstin.taynor@usda.gov 501-301-3209 Central

California Nicole Roldan nicole.roldan@usda.gov 530-693-3162 Pacific

Colorado Terry Shek terry.shek@usda.gov 720-544-2923 Mountain

Connecticut Johan Strandson johan.strandson@usda.gov 860-319-8082 Eastern

Delaware Vanessa Branch vanessa.branch@usda.gov 301-797-0500 Ext 103 Eastern

Florida Alanna Dobson Alanna.Dobson@usda.gov 352-338-3431 Eastern

Georgia Rebecca Stephens Rebecca.Stephens@usda.gov 706-552-2534 Eastern

Hawaii Robin Sato robin.sato@usda.gov 808-933-8306 Hawaiian

Idaho Andrew Vanderlinden Andrew.vanderlinden@usda.gov 208-378-5628 Mountain

Illinois Angela Gardner angela.gardner@usda.gov 815-433-0551 Ext 4 Central

Indiana Dawn Alford Dawn.Alford@usda.gov 260-244-6266 Ext 113 Eastern

Iowa Jodi Martin Jodi.martin@usda.gov  515-808-4022 Central

Kansas Deborah Corr deborah.corr@usda.gov 785-271-2744 Central

Kentucky Michele Baldwin michele.baldwin@usda.gov 859-224-7305 Eastern

Louisiana Faye Hornsby Faye.Hornsby@usda.gov 318-473-7630 Central

Maine Bonnie Hayes bonnie.hayes@usda.gov 207-990-9164 Eastern

Maryland Vanessa Branch vanessa.branch@usda.gov 301-797-0500 Ext 103 Eastern

Massachusetts Lyndon.Nichols lyndon.nichols@usda.gov 774-345-7031 Eastern

Michigan Kristy Hose kristy.hose@usda.gov 517-324-5211 Eastern

Minnesota Dana Rauschnot dana.rauschnot@usda.gov 763-689-3354 Ext 108 Central

Mississippi Stefanie Granderson stefanie.granderson@usda.gov 601-863-3877 Central

Missouri Angela Harvey angela.harvey@usda.gov 660-460-4111 Central

Montana Kristen Betzner Kristen.Betzner@usda.gov 406-585-2582 Mountain

Nebraska Tammy Strey tammy.strey@usda.gov 308-632-2195 Ext 135 Central

Nevada Jonathan McGowan Jonathan.McGowan@usda.gov 775-443-4787 Pacific

New Hampshire Colleen Ladew colleen.ladew@usda.gov 603-223-6039 Eastern
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New Jersey Geraldine Manganaro Geraldine.manganaro@usda.gov 856-787-7721 Eastern

New Mexico Jeannette Castillo jeannette.castillo@usda.gov 575-522-8775 Ext 140 Mountain

New York Darcy Haley Darcy.haley@usda.gov 315-477-6449 Eastern

North Carolina Martha Williams martha.williams@usda.gov 919-873-2069 Eastern

North Dakota Michele Brossart michele.brossart@usda.gov 701-852-1754 Ext 123 Central

Ohio Christie Hooks christie.hooks@usda.gov 614-255-2401 Eastern

Oklahoma Brittany Cudworth brittany.cudworth@usda.gov 580-726-3347 Ext 4 Central

Oregon Ken Williams ken.williams@usda.gov 503-414-3335 Pacific

Pennsylvania Celina Reed celina.reed@usda.gov 717-237-2266 Eastern

Puerto Rico Marilyn Feliciano marilyn.feliciano@usda.gov 787-766-5146 Atlantic

Rhode Island Anne Correia anne.correia@usda.gov 774-678-7242 Eastern

South Carolina Chamese Boyd chamese.boyd@usda.gov 803-253-3094 Eastern

South Dakota Shannon Kleinsasser shannon.kleinsasser@usda.gov 605-937-4775 Central

Tennessee Stephen Sargent stephen.sargent@usda.gov 615-783-1371 Central

Texas LaQuala George laquala.george@usda.gov 254-742-9758 Central

Utah Lori Silva lori.silva@usda.gov 801-524-4323 Mountain

Vermont Colleen Ladew colleen.ladew@usda.gov 603-223-6039 Eastern

Virgin Islands Alanna Dobson Alanna.Dobson@usda.gov 352-338-3431 Eastern

Virginia Jeanie Barbrow Jeanie.Barbrow@usda.gov 804-517-7815 Eastern

Washington Lorraine Eckard lorraine.eckard@usda.gov 360-406-5448 Pacific

West Virginia Shelly Hickman shelly.hickman@usda.gov 681-533-4129 Eastern

Western Pacific Robin Sato robin.sato@usda.gov 808-933-8306 Hawaiian

Wisconsin Stephanie Kelnhofer Stephanie.kelnhofer@usda.gov 715-345-7613 Central

Wyoming Laurie Anderson laurie.anderson@usda.gov 307-233-6717 Mountain

Rev: August 19, 2020


